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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/2/2018 to 11/3/2018

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:47.65 2016$ Lakeside

I Chien, H Robertson, A Chong, C Wagner

AAA1:44.54

AAC1:46.44

ST3A1:56.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD1 1:45.81$ AAC

Chien, Isabel 12 Su, Allison 10

Mayfield, Mackenzie 9 Carpenter, Insley 10

26.09 29.99 23.8625.87

LW2 1:47.05$ ST3A

Cross, Katie 11 Conze, Charlotte 10

Wu, Helen 10 Hammer, Amelia 10

26.48 30.69 23.6926.19

BELL3 1:47.72 ST3A

Rudolph, Janelle 11 Siripipat, Rylee 11

Jin, Rachel 11 Acevedo, Elena 12

25.22 31.11 25.2126.18

MI4 1:51.16 ST3A

Williams, Alexandra 12 Olsen, Grace 11

Prophater, Cayla 11 Williamson, Julia 10

28.74 31.26 24.7226.44

HNA5 1:51.23 ST3A

Battepati, Sanjna 11 Yao, Allyson 11

Scott, Elise 9 Morgan, Malia 10

27.91 31.05 25.0327.24

BAIN6 1:54.99 ST3A

Ragan, Zoey 10 Camacho, Claire 10

Eldon-Everts, Moorea 11 Lee, Hannah 12

29.75 34.96 25.4524.83

B - Final

JUAN7 1:52.19 ST3A

Ulvin, Maddy 12 Truswell, Victoria 12

Misiuda, Alicja 10 Curran, Giulianna 11

30.20 31.26 24.6626.07

ROOS8 1:53.06 ST3A

Leary, Kate 11 Kolyvek, Hanna 10

Jaeger, Meyli 10 McCain, Lauren 10

26.83 32.02 25.6728.54

PREP9 1:55.50 ST3A

Obaob, Bea 9 Hill, Ella 12

Warnock, Maya 11 Frank-Looney, Taryn 12

28.91 32.09 26.2428.26

GARF10 1:55.56 ST3A

Lenz, Frances 10 Snyder, Ellie 10

Tamura, Alana 9 Barreto, Valerie 11

29.14 33.21 25.8927.32

INGR11 2:04.28

Sikora, Mia 10 Kim, Estella 9

Wheeler, Zoe 10 Carlson, Erika 9

32.70 40.51 51.07

NH12 2:12.29

Chang, Jolie 12 Wallen, Bailey 12

Hudson-Beeks, Aurora 9 Port, Rosie 11

34.01 41.27 27.4029.61

 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:47.65 2016$ Lakeside

I Chien, H Robertson, A Chong, C Wagner

AAA1:44.54

AAC1:46.44

ST3A1:56.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD1 1:47.90 ST3A

Chien, Isabel 12 Su, Allison 10

Mayfield, Mackenzie 9 Carpenter, Insley 10

26.49 31.08 24.2626.07

LW2 1:49.70 ST3A

Cross, Katie 11 Yeh, Brie 9

Wu, Helen 10 Hammer, Amelia 10

27.36 31.34 24.4526.55

BELL3 1:49.90 ST3A

Rudolph, Janelle 11 Siripipat, Rylee 11

Jin, Rachel 11 Acevedo, Elena 12

25.94 31.66 23.8428.46

MI4 1:51.76 ST3A

Williams, Alexandra 12 Olsen, Grace 11

Prophater, Cayla 11 Williamson, Julia 10

28.97 30.97 25.1626.66

HNA5 1:52.23 ST3A

Battepati, Sanjna 11 Yao, Allyson 11

Scott, Elise 9 Morgan, Malia 10

27.60 31.52 25.1427.97

BAIN6 1:53.48 ST3A

Ragan, Zoey 10 Kimball, Amelia 10

Eldon-Everts, Moorea 11 Lee, Hannah 12

29.16 32.05 25.5626.71

JUAN7 1:54.35 ST3A

Ulvin, Maddy 12 Truswell, Victoria 12

Misiuda, Alicja 10 Curran, Giulianna 11

30.93 31.29 25.3326.80

GARF8 1:54.83 ST3A

Lenz, Frances 10 Snyder, Ellie 10

Tamura, Alana 9 Barreto, Valerie 11

28.98 33.37 25.2327.25

ROOS9 1:55.73 ST3A

Leary, Kate 11 Kolyvek, Hanna 10

Jaeger, Meyli 10 McCain, Lauren 10

26.3920.51

PREP10 1:56.95

Obaob, Bea 9 Hill, Ella 12

Warnock, Maya 11 Frank-Looney, Taryn 12

46.91 25.30 26.5418.20

BALL11 2:02.11

Smith, Kiya 12 Glanville, Madeline

Pickering, Corrine 10 Keenan, Adeleine 11

32.10 34.02 27.3628.63

INGR12 2:07.72

Sikora, Mia 10 Kim, Estella 9

Wheeler, Zoe 10 Farrell, Nola 12

33.33 40.96 27.8125.62

FRANK13 2:09.96

Martin, Jasmyn 9 Bui, Kalie 10

Heckman, Evelyn 9 Lu, Cynthia 10

33.37 30.91 32.2933.39

NH14 2:11.38

Chang, Jolie 12 Dendy, Erin 12

Port, Rosie 11 Hudson-Beeks, Aurora 9

33.97 38.39 28.5130.51

BLAN15 2:12.52

McVey, Kitt 12 Megard, Anabella 9

Gill, Addie 9 Anderson, Alexis 9

33.85 39.56 27.4631.65

EC16 2:15.77

Lewis, Alexa 9 Leist, Anna 12

Lang, Gia 10 Manelski, Jenn 11

32.19 36.75 33.8432.99

CLEVE17 2:19.88

Zhen, Kelly 10 Tsan, Cindy 10

Ly, Vicki 11 Dang, Dawn 12

35.47 41.37 32.4530.59

WS18 2:23.61

Shelfer, Hannah 10 Dickinson, Keaton 11

Ingraham, Audrey 10 Spott, Jaimie 11

32.71 40.85 37.6132.44

CS--- DQ

Bounsisy, Mariah 9 Taylor, Lola 9

Fanara, Virginia 10 Turner, Olivia 9

33.90 42.15 33.0531.02

INT--- DQ

Wineland, Emma 12 Narendran, Tanushri 9

Swanson, McKinley 10 Tiwana, Malika 9

32.66 38.29 25.8332.09

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:47.34 2017$ Amy Tang

AAA1:48.80

AAC1:50.65

ST3A1:59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 11Valdman, Nathalie1 1:50.74 ST3A

25.53 27.89 28.5428.78

BELL 12Wyzga, Aneta2 1:52.63 ST3A

25.58 28.03 29.7429.28

ROOS 10Ambach, Elke3 1:55.87 ST3A

26.65 29.14 29.7230.36

LW  9Cross, Courtney4 1:56.35 ST3A

26.76 29.94 29.2330.42
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/2/2018 to 11/3/2018

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
A - Final ...   (#302  Girls 200 Yard Free)

BAIN 12Tonsmann, Hannah5 1:58.22 ST3A

27.00 29.73 30.5030.99

LKSD 12Coco, Sophia6 2:02.29

27.42 30.55 32.5331.79

B - Final

INGR  9Cady, Abby7 1:58.00 ST3A

27.02 29.91 30.3030.77

INT 11Jou, Jacqueline8 1:59.04

27.30 29.74 31.3430.66

MI 12Mark, Chloe9 1:59.52

27.16 29.95 31.0231.39

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey10 1:59.76

27.72 30.10 31.1930.75

INGR 11Ton, Deanna11 2:00.00

27.72 30.01 31.1631.11

LKSD 10Dennis, Holand12 2:00.41

27.24 30.59 31.4231.16

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:47.34 2017$ Amy Tang

AAA1:48.80

AAC1:50.65

ST3A1:59.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 11Valdman, Nathalie1 1:50.78 ST3A

25.52 27.97 28.5328.76

BELL 12Wyzga, Aneta2 1:56.67 ST3A

26.92 29.37 29.9330.45

BAIN 12Tonsmann, Hannah3 1:57.17 ST3A

27.44 29.31 30.1730.25

ROOS 10Ambach, Elke4 1:58.21 ST3A

27.10 29.96 30.5430.61

LW  9Cross, Courtney5 1:58.70 ST3A

27.28 30.00 30.4330.99

LKSD 12Coco, Sophia6 1:58.83 ST3A

27.35 29.95 30.6530.88

INGR  9Cady, Abby7 1:59.07

27.44 30.29 30.4030.94

INGR 11Ton, Deanna8 1:59.20

27.63 29.98 30.7130.88

MI 12Mark, Chloe9 1:59.76

27.38 29.84 31.6330.91

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey10 2:00.29

27.51 29.95 31.5631.27

INT 11Jou, Jacqueline11 2:00.57

27.38 29.93 31.7231.54

LKSD 10Dennis, Holand12 2:01.00

27.72 30.43 31.4531.40

MI 10Lenington, Grace13 2:01.38

27.66 30.34 31.6331.75

HNA 10Cross, Stella14 2:02.55

27.31 30.41 32.9131.92

BAIN  9Michael, Eden15 2:03.59

28.37 30.88 31.8932.45

JUAN 10Misiuda, Alicja16 2:04.44

28.25 31.16 32.5232.51

BAIN 11Korytko, Zeya17 2:04.55

28.32 30.63 33.1332.47

LW 11Wehrman, Katie18 2:06.54

28.29 31.32 34.0132.92

BELL 12Dickmann, Alena19 2:06.66

28.00 32.40 32.8333.43

BELL  9Tam, Kaili20 2:08.00

29.93 32.79 32.4132.87

MI 10Headrick, Annie21 2:08.60

28.46 32.14 34.1033.90

PREP 11Warnock, Maya22 2:10.15

29.21 32.53 33.8134.60

LW 10Ferguson, Caitlyn23 2:10.48

28.13 31.46 35.3935.50

ROOS  9Hagen, Zoe24 2:11.82

29.51 32.96 34.6734.68

HNA  9Williams, Fiona25 2:12.70

30.76 33.54 34.5733.83

BAIN 10Nordgren, Julia26 2:14.11

30.46 34.35 34.3434.96

LKSD 11Kinsel, Eleanor27 2:14.51

30.15 33.70 35.8434.82

WS 10Shelfer, Hannah28 2:15.21

31.45 34.59 33.1136.06

INGR 11Anderson, Erin29 2:15.35

30.48 33.97 35.5535.35

LW 10Ferguson, Sophia30 2:16.25

30.13 34.44 34.8336.85

BELL  9Roberts, Xylia31 2:16.35

30.05 34.77 35.4736.06

INGR  9Kosev, Sophie32 2:19.58

30.60 33.68 38.2637.04

ROOS 12Paul, Ava33 2:19.63

31.47 34.88 36.5936.69

HNA 10Eggler, Rory34 2:23.59

31.95 36.30 37.5637.78

ROOS  9Bricknell, Claire35 2:23.84

32.69 36.37 37.3737.41

JUAN 12Boyer, Rachel36 2:24.26

31.47 35.96 38.5238.31

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 2:02.21 2015$ Kim Williams

AAA2:01.69

AAC2:04.02

ST3A2:14.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee1 2:05.56 ST3A

27.67 32.30 29.0536.54

HNA 11Yao, Allyson2 2:07.37 ST3A

27.73 33.39 29.8236.43

BELL 11Jin, Rachel3 2:08.10 ST3A

28.48 32.71 29.7137.20

BAIN  9Hayes, Margaret4 2:08.58 ST3A

26.84 32.36 30.8138.57

MI 11Prophater, Cayla5 2:08.92 ST3A

27.74 32.69 29.4539.04

HNA 11Battepati, Sanjna6 2:11.26 ST3A

28.54 32.26 31.7338.73

B - Final

LW  9Yeh, Brie7 2:09.70 ST3A

27.92 33.04 31.0637.68

LKSD 10Carpenter, Insley8 2:11.80 ST3A

29.55 34.75 29.8937.61

MI 11Olsen, Grace9 2:13.75 ST3A

29.28 33.74 32.1938.54

BAIN 10Kimball, Amelia10 2:14.57

28.90 33.91 32.2639.50

LKSD 10Liu, Kimberly11 2:14.77

28.66 34.18 31.6640.27

BAIN 11Eldon-Everts, Moorea12 2:16.71

28.08 34.00 32.8741.76

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 2:02.21 2015$ Kim Williams

AAA2:01.69

AAC2:04.02

ST3A2:14.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee1 2:07.16 ST3A

27.82 32.32 30.0636.96

MI 11Prophater, Cayla2 2:08.69 ST3A

27.28 33.60 30.1437.67

BAIN  9Hayes, Margaret3 2:08.71 ST3A

27.23 31.89 31.1438.45

BELL 11Jin, Rachel4 2:09.08 ST3A

27.82 32.90 30.1238.24

HNA 11Yao, Allyson5 2:09.38 ST3A

27.98 33.56 30.5137.33

HNA 11Battepati, Sanjna6 2:09.55 ST3A

27.49 32.42 31.7737.87

LW  9Yeh, Brie7 2:11.72 ST3A

28.06 33.33 31.6138.72

MI 11Olsen, Grace8 2:12.25 ST3A

29.65 33.26 31.8837.46

BAIN 10Kimball, Amelia9 2:13.00 ST3A

29.09 32.94 32.5738.40

LKSD 10Carpenter, Insley10 2:13.04 ST3A

30.05 35.62 30.2437.13

LKSD 10Liu, Kimberly11 2:14.30

28.85 32.77 32.1640.52

BAIN 11Eldon-Everts, Moorea12 2:15.17

28.94 33.34 32.4140.48
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/2/2018 to 11/3/2018

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#303  Girls 200 Yard IM)

GARF 11Barreto, Valerie13 2:17.20

29.58 35.12 32.5939.91

INT 12Lowell, Megan14 2:17.48

29.00 35.73 32.9039.85

BELL 10Casey, Eleanor15 2:18.04

30.45 35.81 31.9239.86

GARF 10Fasullo, Emma16 2:18.49

30.10 36.16 32.2040.03

HNA  9Rowe, Regan17 2:18.72

29.60 35.01 34.6239.49

LKSD  9Liu, Katie18 2:19.40

30.00 35.90 33.2040.30

HNA  9Scott, Elise19 2:19.92

29.66 36.09 32.4141.76

LW 10Ying, Robin20 2:20.92

29.92 35.81 33.4641.73

PREP 12Hill, Ella21 2:21.14

30.59 36.21 33.2241.12

BALL 11Keenan, Adeleine22 2:21.29

31.03 36.86 32.8240.58

LKSD 10He, Melody23 2:23.35

32.16 37.20 33.7840.21

MI 11Hamilton, Kate24 2:23.44

30.63 35.81 34.5542.45

ROOS  9Morris, Josie25 2:26.37

30.98 36.60 34.2144.58

LW 12Lautman, Claire26 2:26.73

33.48 38.85 33.7140.69

ROOS 10Jaeger, Meyli27 2:27.46

30.78 38.89 35.0342.76

MI 12Nielsen, Mari28 2:27.86

31.33 38.74 34.1943.60

BAIN  9King, Lucy29 2:28.69

32.03 39.05 35.4042.21

GARF 9Bartlett, Evelyn30 2:29.92

33.43 37.90 35.1143.48

JUAN 10Andersson, Filippa31 2:30.18

30.95 35.44

ROOS 11VanBlaricom-Nutt, Abby32 2:33.04

33.29 37.36 35.0647.33

JUAN 12Ulvin, Maddy33 2:34.73

32.41 39.84 37.0845.40

BELL  9Kim, Ashley34 2:34.85

32.20 40.60 36.1145.94

BALLGlanville, Madeline35 2:35.09

32.96 40.60 36.8544.68

INGR 10Sikora, Mia36 2:36.11

32.77 38.37 35.2349.74

INGR 10Wheeler, Zoe37 2:40.30

32.21 41.27 36.3350.49

GARF 10Lenz, Frances--- DQ

31.71 35.64 33.9243.19

ROOS 10Chipps, Abbie--- DFS

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 23.14 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.23

AAC23.58

ST3A25.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 22.87$ AAA

BLAN 10Haskins, Ella2 23.96 ST3A

MI 12Pearse, Annie3 24.40 ST3A

LW 10Hammer, Amelia4 24.41 ST3A

LKSD  9Mayfield, Mackenzie5 24.45 ST3A

BAIN 11Rodriguez, Xaveria6 24.91 ST3A

B - Final

LKSD 10Su, Allison7 24.52 ST3A

MI 11Bailey, Elizabeth8 25.26

MI 10Williamson, Julia9 25.29

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade10 25.32

BLAN 11Schoolcraft, Dara11 25.33

INT 11Shiers, Sarah12 25.52

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 23.14 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.23

AAC23.58

ST3A25.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 23.14$ AAA

BLAN 10Haskins, Ella2 24.27 ST3A

LKSD  9Mayfield, Mackenzie3 24.40 ST3A

LW 10Hammer, Amelia4 24.46 ST3A

MI 12Pearse, Annie5 24.68 ST3A

BAIN 11Rodriguez, Xaveria6 24.76 ST3A

LKSD 10Su, Allison7 24.89 ST3A

MI 11Bailey, Elizabeth8 25.16 ST3A

BLAN 11Schoolcraft, Dara9 25.30

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade10 25.32

INT 11Shiers, Sarah11 25.37

MI 10Williamson, Julia12 25.39

HNA 10Morgan, Malia13 25.47

JUAN 11Curran, Giulianna14 25.51

LKSD  9Han, Grace*15 25.73

LKSD 12Cary, Emily*15 25.73

INGR  9Carlson, Erika17 25.97

JUAN  9Truswell, Hallie18 26.03

BAIN 12Lee, Hannah*19 26.04

CLEVE  9Soria, Kathryn*19 26.04

GARF 9Tamura, Alana*21 26.05

FRANK  9Martin, Jasmyn*21 26.05

BELL 12Acevedo, Elena23 26.14

BAIN 10Ragan, Zoey24 26.20

LW 10Neilson, Abby25 26.22

JUAN 10Ulvin, Emma26 26.33

GARF 10Chang, Jasmin27 26.35

BAIN  9Levan, Siena28 26.36

HNA  9Smith, Gabby29 26.53

HNA  9Douglas, Claire30 26.63

INGR  9Patterson, Ellie31 26.73

MI 12Fukano, KaelaAnne32 26.78

EC  9Lewis, Alexa33 27.03

ROOS 10Kolyvek, Hanna34 27.14

GARF 9Luu, Jessica35 27.21

BALL 10Zhang, Wendy36 27.35

HNA 10Kelly, Grace37 27.43

GARF 11Alford, Molly38 27.48

PREP  9Obaob, Bea39 27.54

PREP 12Frank-Looney, Taryn40 27.56

BELL 10Zhang, Megan41 27.68

NH 11Port, Rosie42 27.90

BLAN  9Anderson, Alexis43 27.92

PREP 10Bevan, Molly44 27.94

PREP  9Chalmers, Sydney45 27.96

INGR 12Farrell, Nola46 28.02

ROOS 10Liu, Sidney47 28.06

INT  9Tiwana, Malika48 28.20

JUAN 10Lim, Angelyiah49 28.21

INGR  9Kim, Estella50 28.31

BELL 10Nguyen, Katrina51 28.33

ROOS 10Westhusing, Lucy52 28.66

ROOS 11Crossland, Allison53 28.86

EC 12Leist, Anna54 28.98

BLAN 12McVey, Kitt55 29.07

CS  9Turner, Olivia56 29.49

NH 11Leahy, Charlotte57 29.95

NH 12Wilcock, Nina58 30.20

WS 11Dickinson, Keaton59 31.15

LW 10Conze, Charlotte--- DQ

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 453.60 2006$ Jessie Snowden

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MI 11McGuffin, Sophia1 408.30

BELL 10Rubin, Makena2 400.20

BAIN 12Hellmers, Jackie3 366.30

BELL  9Doud, Isabella4 359.55

LW 12Lymberis, Katie5 348.20

BELL  9Huang, Meiko6 347.20

LKSD 12Chi, Margaret7 330.30

BAIN  9Tiernan, Bryn8 308.50

PREP 12Leahy, Kate9 299.80

HNA 11McNeill, Cait10 297.00

LW  9Brewer, Madeline11 276.55

BAIN 12Klinkenberg, Karena12 275.75

ROOS 12Dutton, Catie--- X204.60

JUAN 11Smith, Ashlyn--- X203.60

LW 10Rabuchin, Sydney--- X202.50

INGR 12Taylor, Karlee--- X195.80

CS  9Carlilie-Kovacs, Virag--- X193.70
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/2/2018 to 11/3/2018

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
(#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

LW 11Lawler, Natalie--- X127.20

MI 10Lavin, Allyson--- X127.10

ROOS  9Nolander, Rachel--- X124.65

HNA 12Hammer, Delaney--- X122.45

BLAN 10Berryessa, Willow--- X119.75

GARF 9Ellerbrook, Claire--- X119.60

HNA 10Hegde, Maya--- X118.00

JUAN 12Gengo, Heather--- X116.55

INT 12Stutzman, Lisa--- X114.85

BELL 11Littrell, Anna--- X113.35

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 55.81 2011$ Grace Wold

AAA54.45

AAC55.63

ST3A1:00.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Li, Delora1 57.64 ST3A

26.71 30.93

ROOS 11Leary, Kate2 57.80 ST3A

27.21 30.59

BAIN  9Hayes, Margaret3 57.91 ST3A

27.15 30.76

JUAN 10Misiuda, Alicja4 58.90 ST3A

27.14 31.76

LKSD 12Chien, Isabel5 58.98 ST3A

26.74 32.24

LKSD  9Mayfield, Mackenzie6 59.12 ST3A

27.11 32.01

B - Final

BELL 11Jin, Rachel7 59.14 ST3A

27.93 31.21

LW 10Wu, Helen8 59.54 ST3A

27.96 31.58

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey9 59.64 ST3A

28.08 31.56

HNA 10Cross, Stella10 1:00.55 ST3A

28.09 32.46

BAIN 11Eldon-Everts, Moorea11 1:01.61

28.66 32.95

BAIN  9Levan, Siena12 1:02.66

29.85 32.81

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 55.81 2011$ Grace Wold

AAA54.45

AAC55.63

ST3A1:00.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Li, Delora1 57.23 ST3A

26.67 30.56

LKSD 12Chien, Isabel2 58.24 ST3A

27.15 31.09

BAIN  9Hayes, Margaret3 58.43 ST3A

27.24 31.19

ROOS 11Leary, Kate4 58.49 ST3A

27.58 30.91

JUAN 10Misiuda, Alicja5 58.74 ST3A

27.56 31.18

LKSD  9Mayfield, Mackenzie6 58.87 ST3A

27.10 31.77

LW 10Wu, Helen7 59.28 ST3A

27.00 32.28

BELL 11Jin, Rachel8 59.32 ST3A

27.73 31.59

BAIN  9Levan, Siena9 59.80 ST3A

28.01 31.79

MI 11Vandenbosch, Hailey10 59.88 ST3A

28.26 31.62

BAIN 11Eldon-Everts, Moorea11 1:00.75

28.35 32.40

HNA 10Cross, Stella12 1:00.77

28.77 32.00

GARF 11Barreto, Valerie13 1:01.03

29.20 31.83

GARF 9Tamura, Alana14 1:01.12

28.71 32.41

JUAN 12Truswell, Victoria15 1:01.45

28.27 33.18

LKSD 10Rohde, Lauren16 1:01.66

29.86 31.80

MI 12Williams, Alexandra17 1:01.83

29.67 32.16

HNA  9Scott, Elise18 1:02.40

29.29 33.11

JUAN 10Ulvin, Emma19 1:02.78

29.43 33.35

MI 11Tang, Mira20 1:02.99

29.51 33.48

INT 12Lowell, Megan21 1:03.01

29.65 33.36

MI 12Leahy, Hannah22 1:03.47

29.28 34.19

PREP 11Warnock, Maya23 1:03.82

29.19 34.63

BELL  9Lee, Rena24 1:04.31

30.53 33.78

BALL 10Pickering, Corrine25 1:04.36

30.87 33.49

ROOS 10Jaeger, Meyli26 1:05.73

31.11 34.62

BLAN  9Anderson, Alexis27 1:06.56

31.27 35.29

BAIN 10Hall, Jacqueline28 1:07.71

31.49 36.22

NH  9Hudson-Beeks, Aurora29 1:07.81

31.22 36.59

HNA 10Houser, Mela30 1:07.91

31.41 36.50

JUAN 11Wong, Megan31 1:08.30

31.38 36.92

GARF 9Yu, Hope32 1:08.75

32.89 35.86

ROOS 10Hillstrom, Sophie33 1:09.10

31.33 37.77

BELL  9Lee, Joanna34 1:09.29

32.27 37.02

GARF 10Nilson, Melina35 1:09.87

32.59 37.28

HNA  9Johnson, Lauren36 1:10.01

32.75 37.26

LKSD  9Schwarzwalder, Sofia37 1:10.02

31.20 38.82

INGR 11Anderson, Erin38 1:10.39

33.76 36.63

PREP 10Kounellas, Carolyn39 1:10.91

32.97 37.94

INGR 10Wheeler, Zoe40 1:11.60

WS 10Shelfer, Hannah41 1:11.84

32.02 39.82

BLAN  9Gill, Addie42 1:13.52

33.09 40.43

ROOS 11Crossland, Allison43 1:15.61

33.78 41.83

EC 10Lang, Gia44 1:15.71

34.34 41.37

NH 12Li, Chelsea45 1:16.36

33.38 42.98

LW 11Blanchard, Jaqueline46 1:16.41

32.11 44.30

LW 11Stoneman, Caitlin47 1:17.74

33.62 44.12

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 49.81 2017$ Amy Tang

AAA50.29

AAC51.13

ST3A55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW 10Hammer, Amelia1 52.13 ST3A

25.42 26.71

BLAN 10Haskins, Ella2 52.23 ST3A

25.12 27.11

MI 12Pearse, Annie3 53.37 ST3A

25.57 27.80

LW 11Cross, Katie4 53.65 ST3A

25.68 27.97

BAIN 11Rodriguez, Xaveria5 53.80 ST3A

26.11 27.69
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/2/2018 to 11/3/2018

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
A - Final ...   (#307  Girls 100 Yard Free)

ROOS 10Ambach, Elke6 54.22 ST3A

26.21 28.01

B - Final

BAIN 12Tonsmann, Hannah7 54.24 ST3A

26.23 28.01

MI 10Williamson, Julia8 55.10

26.34 28.76

HNA 10Morgan, Malia9 55.36

26.59 28.77

MI 11Bailey, Elizabeth10 55.37

26.15 29.22

INT 11Shiers, Sarah11 55.58

26.51 29.07

LKSD  9Han, Grace12 56.13

26.32 29.81

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 49.81 2017$ Amy Tang

AAA50.29

AAC51.13

ST3A55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLAN 10Haskins, Ella1 53.50 ST3A

25.86 27.64

LW 10Hammer, Amelia2 53.63 ST3A

26.01 27.62

MI 12Pearse, Annie3 53.85 ST3A

26.14 27.71

LW 11Cross, Katie4 54.25 ST3A

26.04 28.21

ROOS 10Ambach, Elke5 54.36 ST3A

26.62 27.74

BAIN 11Rodriguez, Xaveria6 54.56 ST3A

26.49 28.07

BAIN 12Tonsmann, Hannah7 54.58 ST3A

26.59 27.99

HNA 10Morgan, Malia8 54.99 ST3A

26.49 28.50

INT 11Shiers, Sarah9 55.13

26.43 28.70

MI 10Williamson, Julia10 55.46

26.66 28.80

MI 11Bailey, Elizabeth11 55.52

26.11 29.41

LKSD  9Han, Grace12 55.56

26.38 29.18

BELL 12Acevedo, Elena13 55.72

26.57 29.15

BLAN 11Schoolcraft, Dara14 55.73

26.36 29.37

INT 11Jou, Jacqueline15 55.82

26.97 28.85

BAIN 10Howard, Naomi16 56.41

26.66 29.75

JUAN 11Curran, Giulianna17 56.70

27.52 29.18

LW  9Foltenyi, Jade18 56.91

27.29 29.62

LW 11Wehrman, Katie19 57.00

27.32 29.68

JUAN  9Truswell, Hallie20 57.60

27.64 29.96

BAIN 12Lee, Hannah21 57.66

27.54 30.12

HNA 11Wells, Cassidy22 57.76

27.45 30.31

MI 10Williamson, Kaitlyn23 57.93

27.88 30.05

FRANK 10Bui, Kalie24 58.16

27.51 30.65

LKSD 12Cary, Emily25 58.32

27.36 30.96

INGR  9Carlson, Erika26 58.39

27.63 30.76

GARF 10Chang, Jasmin27 58.64

28.15 30.49

PREP 10Foley, Grace28 58.79

28.00 30.79

INGR  9Patterson, Ellie29 59.22

28.06 31.16

FRANK  9Martin, Jasmyn30 59.32

28.62 30.70

ROOS  9Morris, Josie31 59.56

28.25 31.31

HNA  9Smith, Gabby32 59.84

28.99 30.85

GARF 9Luu, Jessica*33 59.95

28.53 31.42

LKSD 11Stamatoyannopoulos, Arianna*33 59.95

28.55 31.40

GARF 10Snyder, Ellie35 1:00.50

29.07 31.43

LKSD 11Mowat, Lucie36 1:00.80

29.00 31.80

HNA 10Kelly, Grace37 1:01.00

28.11 32.89

JUAN 11Evans, Madisen38 1:01.17

29.66 31.51

CS  9Bounsisy, Mariah39 1:01.26

28.88 32.38

GARF 10Li, Mona40 1:01.27

29.20 32.07

BELL 10Zhang, Megan41 1:01.43

29.12 32.31

PREP 10Bevan, Molly42 1:01.81

29.99 31.82

INT 12Wineland, Emma43 1:02.11

29.42 32.69

INT  9Tiwana, Malika44 1:02.21

29.74 32.47

ROOS 12Paul, Ava45 1:02.22

30.26 31.96

BALL 10Zhang, Wendy46 1:02.25

30.34 31.91

BALL 12Smith, Kiya47 1:02.28

30.50 31.78

JUAN 12Martin, Riley48 1:02.60

29.14 33.46

BELL 10Nguyen, Katrina49 1:02.86

29.87 32.99

CLEVE 11Ly, Vicki50 1:02.87

30.34 32.53

ROOS 10Liu, Sidney51 1:02.92

29.58 33.34

INGR 12Farrell, Nola52 1:03.00

30.21 32.79

NH 12Chang, Jolie53 1:03.04

29.82 33.22

BELL  9Lee, Joanna54 1:04.44

29.70 34.74

INGR  9Kosev, Sophie55 1:04.47

30.76 33.71

BLAN 12McVey, Kitt56 1:04.57

30.70 33.87

BLAN 12Paulus, Sydney57 1:05.15

31.04 34.11

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:51.64 2007$ Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.26

AAC4:57.09

ST3A5:21.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 11Valdman, Nathalie1 4:56.75 AAC

26.66 28.78 29.8729.30

29.97 30.08 30.30 31.11

30.94 29.74

BELL 12Wyzga, Aneta2 5:02.49 ST3A

26.60 28.93 30.8230.40

30.90 30.46 30.86 31.48

31.02 31.02

MI 11Prophater, Cayla3 5:05.15 ST3A

27.28 29.80 30.6130.62

30.77 30.76 31.70 31.54

31.33 30.74

LW  9Cross, Courtney4 5:16.69 ST3A

27.61 30.54 31.1731.40

31.67 32.65 32.82 33.39

33.07 32.37
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/2/2018 to 11/3/2018

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
A - Final ...   (#308  Girls 500 Yard Free)

INGR 11Ton, Deanna5 5:22.59

29.45 32.14 32.6932.75

31.97 32.13 32.24 32.89

33.12 33.21

MI 12Mark, Chloe6 5:24.24

28.34 31.50 32.9432.95

32.77 32.89 33.64 33.86

32.71 32.64

B - Final

GARF 10Fasullo, Emma7 5:13.16 ST3A

27.79 30.57 32.0131.41

32.08 31.83 32.07 32.37

32.14 30.89

INGR  9Cady, Abby8 5:22.01

28.44 31.31 33.1332.76

33.25 33.51 31.84 32.64

33.31 31.82

LKSD 10Dennis, Holand9 5:22.53

28.51 31.47 33.3232.58

33.28 33.20 33.06 32.96

32.83 31.32

MI 10Lenington, Grace10 5:28.13

28.42 31.42 33.1732.58

33.42 33.69 33.80 34.42

34.34 32.87

LKSD 10Rohde, Lauren11 5:33.42

28.99 32.10 33.6133.12

35.18 34.24 33.92 34.97

34.40 32.89

BAIN  9Michael, Eden12 5:35.02

29.19 32.46 34.3833.39

34.08 34.69 34.68 34.86

34.31 32.98

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:51.64 2007$ Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.26

AAC4:57.09

ST3A5:21.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 11Valdman, Nathalie1 5:01.12 ST3A

26.80 28.93 30.4029.89

30.66 30.89 30.97 31.32

31.17 30.09

MI 11Prophater, Cayla2 5:04.30 ST3A

26.91 30.37 31.1830.74

30.58 30.90 31.24 30.94

31.29 30.15

MI 12Mark, Chloe3 5:16.25 ST3A

28.18 30.56 32.0932.02

32.16 32.42 32.33 32.51

32.57 31.41

BELL 12Wyzga, Aneta4 5:16.56 ST3A

28.06 30.96 32.1231.85

31.17 32.07 33.03 31.32

33.54 32.44

INGR 11Ton, Deanna5 5:19.26 ST3A

28.83 31.00 32.0331.82

32.46 32.40 32.50 33.05

32.67 32.50

LW  9Cross, Courtney6 5:21.65

28.85 31.67 32.1932.18

32.65 32.49 33.24 33.07

33.01 32.30

GARF 10Fasullo, Emma7 5:21.78

28.51 31.54 32.9732.60

32.92 32.79 33.04 32.61

32.77 32.03

INGR  9Cady, Abby8 5:22.62

29.29 32.36 32.5932.77

32.74 32.59 32.93 32.96

32.24 32.15

LKSD 10Dennis, Holand9 5:22.72

28.80 31.57 32.6932.50

32.98 33.10 33.02 33.07

32.91 32.08

MI 10Lenington, Grace10 5:31.97

29.02 32.25 33.7233.44

34.12 34.19 33.98 34.51

34.08 32.66

BAIN  9Michael, Eden11 5:33.54

29.47 32.71 33.8933.61

33.78 34.38 34.57 34.46

34.29 32.38

ROOS 10McCain, Lauren12 5:33.66

29.97 32.88 33.1132.79

33.10 33.82 34.31 34.59

34.98 34.11

LKSD 10Rohde, Lauren13 5:34.03

29.45 32.72 33.6533.03

34.28 34.39 34.07 34.27

34.25 33.92

BAIN 11Korytko, Zeya14 5:37.10

29.82 32.83 34.2133.79

34.10 34.71 34.24 34.70

34.71 33.99

BELL 12Dickmann, Alena15 5:44.29

30.50 34.00 35.5835.06

35.29 34.99 35.92 35.13

34.44 33.38

BAIN  9Tlapa, Kate16 5:45.05

31.22 34.41 34.7635.24

35.52 35.08 35.62 35.65

35.09 32.46

BAIN 10Nordgren, Julia17 5:45.47

30.26 34.23 35.5935.44

35.95 35.38 35.10 35.28

34.88 33.36

HNA 10Liffick, Vilija18 5:46.73

29.80 33.60 35.8234.88

35.34 35.70 35.74 35.53

35.49 34.83

MI 10Headrick, Annie19 5:47.03

29.90 33.90 35.5535.07

35.70 35.25 35.26 35.70

36.04 34.66

LKSD 10He, Melody20 5:51.06

30.55 34.44 35.7235.86

35.78 35.87 36.25 36.33

35.52 34.74

HNA 12Liffick, Asta21 5:55.20

31.49 35.39 36.0635.66

35.94 36.18 36.46 36.48

36.22 35.32

BELL  9Roberts, Xylia22 5:59.65

31.16 35.84 36.5037.25

36.98 36.98 36.66 36.73

36.54 35.01

HNA  9Williams, Fiona23 6:04.73

30.70 35.41 37.0437.35

36.66 36.88 38.36 37.51

37.76 37.06

INGR 10Rea, Katherine24 6:06.04

32.11 36.67 37.8936.93

36.66 37.21 37.04 37.43

37.26 36.84

LW 10Ferguson, Sophia25 6:20.35

30.89 35.27 38.9538.34

39.92 39.91 39.75 39.73

40.11 37.48

ROOS 10Westhusing, Lucy26 6:25.09

33.20 37.74 39.1339.51

39.92 40.90 40.56 39.37

38.85 35.91

LW  9Ednie, Maya27 6:40.74

32.26 37.97 41.3940.13

41.87 41.58 42.34 41.48

41.80 39.92
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/2/2018 to 11/3/2018

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:37.93 2016$ Lakeside

C Wagner, H Teegan, A Wagner, H Shabb

AAA1:35.50

AAC1:37.16

ST3A1:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BELL1 1:38.52 ST3A

Acevedo, Elena 12 Li, Delora 12

Siripipat, Rylee 11 Wyzga, Aneta 12

25.63 24.47 23.8924.53

BAIN2 1:38.63 ST3A

Lee, Hannah 12 Rodriguez, Xaveria 11

Tonsmann, Hannah 12 Hayes, Margaret 9

25.96 24.51 23.8724.29

LKSD3 1:38.83 ST3A

Cary, Emily 12 Su, Allison 10

Han, Grace 9 Valdman, Nathalie 11

25.80 24.41 23.3525.27

LW4 1:41.02 ST3A

Ferguson, Caitlyn 10 Foltenyi, Jade 9

Conze, Charlotte 10 Cross, Courtney 9

25.95 25.02 24.7125.34

MI5 1:41.67 ST3A

Williamson, Julia 10 Bailey, Elizabeth 11

Pearse, Annie 12 Olsen, Grace 11

25.32 25.38 25.5825.39

JUAN6 1:41.86 ST3A

Curran, Giulianna 11 Truswell, Victoria 12

Ulvin, Emma 10 Truswell, Hallie 9

25.39 32.69 25.4818.30

B - Final

HNA7 1:42.31 ST3A

Smith, Gabby 9 Douglas, Claire 9

Cross, Stella 10 Wells, Cassidy 11

26.15 25.86 25.4124.89

INT8 1:43.09 ST3A

Shiers, Sarah 11 Lowell, Megan 12

Tiwana, Malika 9 Jou, Jacqueline 11

25.65 25.50 24.8727.07

ROOS9 1:43.61 ST3A

Kolyvek, Hanna 10 Jaeger, Meyli 10

Ambach, Elke 10 McCain, Lauren 10

26.12 27.21 50.28

INGR10 1:44.05

Patterson, Ellie 9 Ton, Deanna 11

Cady, Abby 9 Carlson, Erika 9

26.43 26.49 51.13

BLAN11 1:44.98

Schoolcraft, Dara 11 Krembs, Theresa 10

Van Hollebeke, Sarah 10 Haskins, Ella 10

25.92 26.95 24.8627.25

GARF12 1:47.11

Chang, Jasmin 10 Li, Mona 10

Luu, Jessica 9 Fasullo, Emma 10

26.60 27.05 26.4027.06

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:37.93 2016$ Lakeside

C Wagner, H Teegan, A Wagner, H Shabb

AAA1:35.50

AAC1:37.16

ST3A1:44.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD1 1:39.16 ST3A

Cary, Emily 12 Su, Allison 10

Han, Grace 9 Valdman, Nathalie 11

25.60 24.63 23.5725.36

BAIN2 1:39.73 ST3A

Lee, Hannah 12 Rodriguez, Xaveria 11

Tonsmann, Hannah 12 Hayes, Margaret 9

26.04 24.71 48.98

BELL3 1:41.42 ST3A

Acevedo, Elena 12 Li, Delora 12

Siripipat, Rylee 11 Wyzga, Aneta 12

26.06 25.34 24.9825.04

MI4 1:41.76 ST3A

Williamson, Julia 10 Bailey, Elizabeth 11

Vandenbosch, Hailey 11 Olsen, Grace 11

25.48 25.18 24.4626.64

LW5 1:42.78 ST3A

Conze, Charlotte 10 Ferguson, Caitlyn 10

Neilson, Abby 10 Cross, Courtney 9

26.05 25.73 24.8726.13

JUAN6 1:43.38 ST3A

Curran, Giulianna 11 Truswell, Hallie 9

Truswell, Victoria 12 Ulvin, Emma 10

28.07 32.44 25.3817.49

INT7 1:44.07

Shiers, Sarah 11 Lowell, Megan 12

Tiwana, Malika 9 Jou, Jacqueline 11

25.59 26.17 25.3926.92

HNA8 1:44.10

Smith, Gabby 9 Douglas, Claire 9

Cross, Stella 10 Wells, Cassidy 11

26.38 26.31 25.6525.76

ROOS9 1:45.44

Kolyvek, Hanna 10 Jaeger, Meyli 10

Ambach, Elke 10 McCain, Lauren 10

36.49 17.99 25.3325.63

BLAN10 1:45.79

Schoolcraft, Dara 11 Krembs, Theresa 10

Van Hollebeke, Sarah 10 Haskins, Ella 10

25.53 27.25 25.4027.61

GARF11 1:45.95

Chang, Jasmin 10 Li, Mona 10

Luu, Jessica 9 Fasullo, Emma 10

26.47 27.17 26.3026.01

INGR12 1:48.00

Carlson, Erika 9 Patterson, Ellie 9

Cady, Abby 9 Ton, Deanna 11

27.05 37.04 27.7716.14

PREP13 1:49.38

Chalmers, Sydney 9 Frank-Looney, Taryn 12

Warnock, Maya 11 Hill, Ella 12

28.21 27.27 26.5127.39

BALL14 1:53.02

Smith, Kiya 12 Pickering, Corrine 10

Glanville, Madeline Zhang, Wendy 10

28.51 34.08 27.6822.75

FRANK15 1:56.98

Martin, Jasmyn 9 Bui, Kalie 10

Lu, Cynthia 10 Heckman, Evelyn 9

26.43 26.18 32.1432.23

NH16 2:01.45

Wallen, Bailey 12 Wilcock, Lilia 12

Leahy, Charlotte 11 Dendy, Erin 12

28.73 33.85 29.5629.31

EC17 2:02.06

Lewis, Alexa 9 Leist, Anna 12

Lang, Gia 10 Manelski, Jenn 11

33.3832.10

WS18 2:12.15

Dickinson, Keaton 11 Spott, Jaimie 11

Ingraham, Audrey 10 Shelfer, Hannah 10

31.22 39.93 29.1831.82

CLEVE19 2:15.11

Zhen, Kelly 10 Quarnstrom, Peyton 9

Tsan, Cindy 10 Luong, Katrina 12

32.58 36.01 34.5831.94

CS20 2:31.19

Taylor, Lola 9 Kim, Lynn

Ye, Silvia 10 Fox, Katya 9

34.13 36.85 36.5143.70

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 54.80 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.89

AAC56.11

ST3A1:01.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 53.68$ AAA

25.95 27.73

LKSD 12Chien, Isabel2 56.87 ST3A

27.35 29.52

LW 11Cross, Katie3 57.99 ST3A

28.17 29.82

ROOS 11Leary, Kate4 59.30 ST3A

28.72 30.58
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/2/2018 to 11/3/2018

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
A - Final ...   (#310  Girls 100 Yard Back)

MI 10Williamson, Kaitlyn5 1:00.70 ST3A

29.05 31.65

MI 12Williams, Alexandra6 1:02.30

29.60 32.70

B - Final

PREP  9Obaob, Bea7 1:01.24 ST3A

29.77 31.47

LKSD 10Liu, Kimberly8 1:01.67

29.79 31.88

MI 11Tang, Mira9 1:01.86

30.06 31.80

GARF 10Lenz, Frances10 1:02.15

29.91 32.24

BAIN 10Howard, Naomi11 1:02.48

30.21 32.27

BAIN 10Ragan, Zoey12 1:04.05

30.23 33.82

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 54.80 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.89

AAC56.11

ST3A1:01.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Rudolph, Janelle1 54.80$ AAA

26.64 28.16

LKSD 12Chien, Isabel2 57.14 ST3A

27.71 29.43

LW 11Cross, Katie3 58.08 ST3A

27.89 30.19

ROOS 11Leary, Kate4 58.19 ST3A

28.07 30.12

MI 10Williamson, Kaitlyn5 1:01.44 ST3A

30.08 31.36

MI 12Williams, Alexandra6 1:01.52 ST3A

29.73 31.79

LKSD 10Liu, Kimberly7 1:01.59 ST3A

30.01 31.58

MI 11Tang, Mira8 1:01.60 ST3A

30.26 31.34

GARF 10Lenz, Frances9 1:02.18

30.60 31.58

PREP  9Obaob, Bea10 1:02.49

30.42 32.07

BAIN 10Howard, Naomi11 1:02.90

30.47 32.43

BAIN 10Ragan, Zoey12 1:03.15

30.00 33.15

MI 12Leahy, Hannah13 1:04.01

30.38 33.63

PREP 12Hill, Ella14 1:04.54

31.26 33.28

HNA  9Douglas, Claire15 1:04.71

31.56 33.15

LKSD 11Mowat, Lucie16 1:04.84

31.48 33.36

ROOS  9Hagen, Zoe17 1:04.88

31.96 32.92

HNA 12Liffick, Asta18 1:05.76

32.54 33.22

PREP 10Foley, Grace19 1:05.81

32.08 33.73

LW 10Ying, Robin20 1:05.96

31.99 33.97

LKSD 11Kinsel, Eleanor21 1:06.04

31.47 34.57

BELL  9Tam, Kaili22 1:06.08

32.07 34.01

ROOS 10Chipps, Abbie23 1:06.11

32.12 33.99

HNA 10Liffick, Vilija24 1:06.98

32.20 34.78

EC  9Lewis, Alexa25 1:07.37

32.65 34.72

INT 12Wineland, Emma26 1:07.49

32.84 34.65

LW 10Wu, Helen27 1:07.80

32.93 34.87

BELL 11Paik, Jamie28 1:07.89

32.75 35.14

JUAN 12Ulvin, Maddy29 1:07.97

32.88 35.09

BAIN 12Murphy, Laura30 1:08.73

32.44 36.29

ROOS 11VanBlaricom-Nutt, Abby31 1:09.49

34.03 35.46

BAIN 10Conklin, Elena32 1:09.68

33.87 35.81

HNA 12Martin, Claire33 1:09.86

33.65 36.21

BALL 11D'Arche, Olivia34 1:10.09

33.48 36.61

BALL 12Smith, Kiya35 1:10.33

34.78 35.55

PREP 10Green, Maggie36 1:10.50

33.56 36.94

INT 10Swanson, McKinley37 1:11.39

34.27 37.12

GARF 10Nilson, Melina38 1:11.56

34.75 36.81

INGR 10Sikora, Mia39 1:11.76

34.66 37.10

CS  9Bounsisy, Mariah40 1:11.84

35.37 36.47

NH  9Hudson-Beeks, Aurora41 1:11.97

35.09 36.88

GARF 10Li, Mona42 1:12.39

35.65 36.74

GARF 9Yu, Hope43 1:13.57

35.96 37.61

JUAN 12Martin, Riley44 1:13.68

35.96 37.72

CS  9Turner, Olivia45 1:13.72

35.64 38.08

LW 10Neilson, Abby--- DFS

INT 11Du, Emily--- DFS

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 1:03.42 2015$ Kim Williams

AAA1:02.60

AAC1:04.05

ST3A1:09.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FRANK 10Bui, Kalie1 1:05.24 ST3A

30.69 34.55

LKSD 10Su, Allison2 1:06.37 ST3A

30.73 35.64

BELL 12Li, Delora3 1:07.52 ST3A

32.12 35.40

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee4 1:07.95 ST3A

32.14 35.81

LW 10Conze, Charlotte5 1:08.73 ST3A

32.57 36.16

MI 11Olsen, Grace6 1:08.94 ST3A

32.61 36.33

B - Final

LW  9Yeh, Brie7 1:06.97 ST3A

32.41 34.56

LKSD 10Carpenter, Insley8 1:08.60 ST3A

33.01 35.59

HNA 11Yao, Allyson9 1:08.80 ST3A

32.58 36.22

LKSD 12Coco, Sophia10 1:09.03 ST3A

32.83 36.20

BAIN 10Kimball, Amelia11 1:09.67

33.26 36.41

JUAN 12Truswell, Victoria12 1:09.97

32.03 37.94

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 1:03.42 2015$ Kim Williams

AAA1:02.60

AAC1:04.05

ST3A1:09.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 10Su, Allison1 1:05.84 ST3A

30.93 34.91

FRANK 10Bui, Kalie2 1:06.22 ST3A

30.99 35.23
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/2/2018 to 11/3/2018

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

BELL 12Li, Delora3 1:07.21 ST3A

32.07 35.14

BELL 11Siripipat, Rylee*4 1:07.36 ST3A

31.96 35.40

MI 11Olsen, Grace*4 1:07.36 ST3A

31.73 35.63

LW 10Conze, Charlotte6 1:08.03 ST3A

32.78 35.25

HNA 11Yao, Allyson7 1:08.46 ST3A

32.58 35.88

LKSD 10Carpenter, Insley8 1:08.55 ST3A

32.80 35.75

JUAN 12Truswell, Victoria9 1:09.49

32.21 37.28

BAIN 10Kimball, Amelia10 1:09.80

33.42 36.38

LKSD 12Coco, Sophia11 1:09.84

32.87 36.97

LW  9Yeh, Brie12 1:10.10

33.25 36.85

LKSD  9Liu, Katie13 1:10.22

33.56 36.66

BELL 10Casey, Eleanor14 1:10.33

32.79 37.54

LW 12Lautman, Claire15 1:10.38

33.64 36.74

CLEVE  9Soria, Kathryn16 1:10.91

33.82 37.09

BALL 11Keenan, Adeleine17 1:11.17

33.81 37.36

HNA 11Wells, Cassidy18 1:11.36

33.61 37.75

ROOS 10Kolyvek, Hanna19 1:12.36

34.32 38.04

GARF 10Snyder, Ellie20 1:12.68

34.28 38.40

GARF 11Johnson, Alice21 1:13.94

35.00 38.94

BALLGlanville, Madeline22 1:14.38

35.15 39.23

MI 11Chen, Luna23 1:14.93

36.02 38.91

BELL  9Lee, Rena24 1:15.32

36.11 39.21

BAIN  9King, Lucy25 1:15.41

35.44 39.97

GARF 10Bundesmann, Rylee26 1:16.60

36.03 40.57

BAIN  9Jones, Kylie*27 1:17.51

36.67 40.84

BAIN 11Broom, Milena*27 1:17.51

35.99 41.52

INGR  9Kim, Estella29 1:17.58

36.33 41.25

MI 11Hamilton, Kate30 1:17.70

36.76 40.94

MI  9Prophater, Stella31 1:18.31

36.28 42.03

LW 11Lewis, Madison32 1:18.51

36.41 42.10

GARF 9Bartlett, Evelyn33 1:18.58

37.73 40.85

JUAN 10Andersson, Filippa34 1:19.37

37.34 42.03

EC 12Leist, Anna35 1:20.55

37.09 43.46

ROOS 10O'Neil, Ally36 1:21.70

38.39 43.31

ROOS  9Carskaddan, Mariko37 1:23.08

38.82 44.26

ROOS 11Banfill, Zhenhua38 1:23.66

40.66 43.00

NH 12Li, Chelsea39 1:24.37

39.46 44.91

WS 11Dickinson, Keaton40 1:26.43

41.12 45.31

HNA 11Battepati, Sanjna--- DQ

32.10 35.61

HNA  9Rowe, Regan--- DFS

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:28.88 2017$ Bellevue

J Rudolph, R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga

AAA3:27.79

AAC3:31.27

ST3A3:48.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BELL1 3:28.33$ AAC

Rudolph, Janelle 11 Jin, Rachel 11

Li, Delora 12 Wyzga, Aneta 12

23.94 49.77 53.5025.67

16.64 53.79 24.46 51.27

LKSD2 3:33.19 ST3A

Valdman, Nathalie 11 Mayfield, Mackenzie 9

Chien, Isabel 12 Carpenter, Insley 10

25.30 52.17 55.0224.94

23.30 51.62 25.82 54.38

LW3 3:35.52 ST3A

Hammer, Amelia 10 Wu, Helen 10

Cross, Courtney 9 Cross, Katie 11

25.94 53.79 55.4025.98

15.70 53.59 25.11 52.74

BAIN4 3:38.69 ST3A

Rodriguez, Xaveria 11 Howard, Naomi 10

Tonsmann, Hannah 12 Hayes, Margaret 9

26.48 55.07 55.3226.08

25.68 54.19 24.96 54.11

MI5 3:40.59 ST3A

Bailey, Elizabeth 11 Prophater, Cayla 11

Pearse, Annie 12 Vandenbosch, Hailey 11

26.28 55.74 54.6125.86

14.83 55.59 25.77 54.65

HNA6 3:41.00 ST3A

Morgan, Malia 10 Cross, Stella 10

Battepati, Sanjna 11 Yao, Allyson 11

26.44 55.42 55.4826.22

26.22 55.52 25.91 54.58

B - Final

ROOS7 3:41.43 ST3A

Morris, Josie 9 Leary, Kate 11

McCain, Lauren 10 Ambach, Elke 10

27.71 58.45 53.3724.83

26.95 56.99 25.05 52.62

GARF8 3:45.19 ST3A

Barreto, Valerie 11 Lenz, Frances 10

Tamura, Alana 9 Fasullo, Emma 10

27.25 55.96 57.5127.55

25.94 55.16 14.75 56.56

INT9 3:46.57 ST3A

Shiers, Sarah 11 Lowell, Megan 12

Wineland, Emma 12 Jou, Jacqueline 11

27.03 57.03 55.3425.91

27.80 1:07.97 17.45 46.23

BLAN10 3:47.25 ST3A

Schoolcraft, Dara 11 Van Hollebeke, Sarah 10

Krembs, Theresa 10 Haskins, Ella 10

26.56

28.56 59.27 25.39 53.28

INGR11 4:06.12

Patterson, Ellie 9 Ton, Deanna 11

Cady, Abby 9 Kosev, Sophie 9

27.94 59.70 1:01.5129.42

29.71 1:02.83 29.24 1:02.08

NH12 4:08.77

Port, Rosie 11 Leahy, Charlotte 11

Chang, Jolie 12 Hudson-Beeks, Aurora 9

28.74 1:01.18 1:04.4729.64

28.69 1:02.13 28.35 1:00.99

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:28.88 2017$ Bellevue

J Rudolph, R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga

AAA3:27.79

AAC3:31.27

ST3A3:48.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL1 3:33.62 ST3A

Rudolph, Janelle 11 Jin, Rachel 11

Li, Delora 12 Wyzga, Aneta 12

24.54 51.07 1:11.2426.09

37.87 25.58 53.44
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/2/2018 to 11/3/2018

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BAIN2 3:36.37 ST3A

Rodriguez, Xaveria 11 Howard, Naomi 10

Tonsmann, Hannah 12 Hayes, Margaret 9

26.47 54.08 55.3226.17

25.69 54.13 24.80 52.84

LKSD3 3:37.95 ST3A

Han, Grace 9 Mayfield, Mackenzie 9

Chien, Isabel 12 Valdman, Nathalie 11

26.63 55.80 54.1116.60

26.13 56.37 23.73 51.67

LW4 3:38.74 ST3A

Hammer, Amelia 10 Wu, Helen 10

Cross, Courtney 9 Cross, Katie 11

25.95 53.53 55.1326.29

26.70 55.25 25.94 54.83

MI5 3:40.35 ST3A

Bailey, Elizabeth 11 Prophater, Cayla 11

Pearse, Annie 12 Vandenbosch, Hailey 11

26.30 55.18 54.0725.72

26.62 55.89 25.88 55.21

HNA6 3:43.34 ST3A

Morgan, Malia 10 Cross, Stella 10

Battepati, Sanjna 11 Yao, Allyson 11

26.67 55.87 56.6126.68

26.19 55.46 26.35 55.40

GARF7 3:45.52 ST3A

Barreto, Valerie 11 Lenz, Frances 10

Tamura, Alana 9 Fasullo, Emma 10

27.30

26.29 55.82 26.84 56.20

ROOS8 3:47.08 ST3A

Morris, Josie 9 Leary, Kate 11

McCain, Lauren 10 Ambach, Elke 10

28.13

27.69 58.22 26.01 54.23

BLAN9 3:48.41

Schoolcraft, Dara 11 Van Hollebeke, Sarah 10

Krembs, Theresa 10 Haskins, Ella 10

26.94 56.00 59.6428.50

28.26 59.67 24.97 53.10

INT10 3:50.54

Shiers, Sarah 11 Lowell, Megan 12

Wineland, Emma 12 Jou, Jacqueline 11

26.69 55.72 57.4127.36

29.66 1:02.03 26.40 55.38

INGR11 4:06.22

Patterson, Ellie 9 Kosev, Sophie 9

Farrell, Nola 12 Cady, Abby 9

28.45 1:12.58 52.4618.27

29.17 1:03.70 25.77 57.48

NH12 4:06.68

Port, Rosie 11 Leahy, Charlotte 11

Chang, Jolie 12 Hudson-Beeks, Aurora 9

28.45 1:00.56 1:02.4929.61

29.44 1:02.67 28.93 1:00.96

BALL13 4:08.72

D'Arche, Olivia 11 Pickering, Corrine 10

Zhang, Wendy 10 Keenan, Adeleine 11

30.20 1:04.67 1:01.3129.31

29.92 1:03.38 28.46 59.36

PREP14 4:10.17

Chalmers, Sydney 9 Kounellas, Carolyn 10

Bevan, Molly 10 Foley, Grace 10

29.63 1:03.38 1:03.9930.15

19.34 1:01.78 29.17 1:01.02

CLEVE15 4:32.83

Brown, Elise 9 Dang, Dawn 12

Ly, Vicki 11 Soria, Kathryn 9

36.70 1:18.54 59.0027.75

33.65 1:12.53 29.17 1:02.76

FRANK16 4:58.12

Jimenez-Romero, Jaquelyn 11Lu, Cynthia 10

Heckman, Evelyn 9 Rosario, Ailin 9

35.16 1:16.37 34.0919.39

36.64 1:55.87 20.86 1:11.79

EC17 5:05.69

Lang, Gia 10 Manelski, Jenn 11

Lopezlira, Dani 11 Weeks, Hailey 11

33.24 1:10.25 35.01

CS18 5:46.29

Fanara, Virginia 10 Fox, Katya 9

Kim, Lynn Ye, Silvia 10

35.80 1:16.56 40.64

JUAN--- DQ

Truswell, Hallie 9 Misiuda, Alicja 10

Andersson, Filippa 10 Ulvin, Emma 10

28.56 58.85 1:00.6226.49

24.40 57.11 28.55 1:01.46

WS--- DFS

Wilson, Eleanor 12 Spott, Jaimie 11

Laplante, Emma 12 Davidson, Alex 10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Bellevue 253

2. Lakeside 220

3. Mercer Island 200

4. Lake Washington 188

5. Bainbridge 156

6. Holy Names Academy 88

7. Roosevelt 77

8. Juanita 44

9. Ingraham 38

9. Bishop Blanchet 38

11. Garfield 28

12. Interlake 26

13. Seattle Prep 19

14. Franklin 16

15. Nathan Hale 4


